RF Transfer Switch Matrix
USB & ETHERNET CONTROLLED
www.minicircuits.com    P.O. Box 350166, Brooklyn, NY 11235-0003    (718) 934-4500    sales@minicircuits.com PAGE 1 OF 7
RC-2MTS-12N
50Ω     DC to 12.4 GHz     N-Type Female
REV. A
ECO-015206
RC-2MTS-12N

C. The parts covered by this specification document are subject to Mini-Circuits standard limited warranty and terms and conditions (collectively, “Standard Terms”); Purchasers of this part are entitled to the rights and
benefits contained therein. For a full statement of the standard terms and the exclusive rights and remedies thereunder, please visit Mini-Circuits’ website at www.minicircuits.com/terms/viewterm.html
ORDERING INFORMATION
Refer to Mini-Circuits’ website for pricing and availability information:
www.minicircuits.com/WebStore/dashboard.html?model = RC-2MTS-12N
Included Accessories Part No. Description
AC/DC-24-3W1
AC/DC 24VDC Grounded Power Adaptor.
Operating temperature: 0°C to +40°C, IMax=2.5A
See Below CBL-3W1-XX
AC Power Cord (Select one power cord from below
with each Switch Matrix box)
USB-CBL-AB-3+
2.7 ft (0.8 m) USB Cable: USB type A(Male) to USB
type B(Male)
1. If you need a Power cord for a country not listed please contact testsolutions@minicircuits.com
AC Power Cords1 Part No. Description
CBL-3W1-US Power Cord for United States
CBL-3W1-EU Power Cord for Europe
CBL-3W1-UK Power Cord for United Kingdom
CBL-3W1-AU Power Cord for Australia and China
CBL-3W1-IL Power Cord for Israel
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
USB-CBL-AB-3+ 2.7 ft (0.8 m) USB Cable: USB type A(Male) to USB type B(Male)
USB-CBL-AB-7+ 6.8 ft (2.1 m) USB Cable: USB type A(Male) to USB type B(Male)
USB-CBL-AB-11+ 11 ft (3.4 m) USB Cable: USB type A(Male) to USB type B(Male)
CBL-RJ45-MM-5+ 5 ft (1.5 m) Ethernet cable: RJ45(Male) to RJ45(Male) Cat 5E cable
BKT-272-08+ Bracket (One set of 2 each)
Model Description
RC-2MTS-12N USB & Ethernet controlled transfer switch matrix